P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
1 of 2Specified Technologies Inc.  •  Somerville, NJ 08876   •  Technical Service 1-800-992-1180  •  www.stifirestop.com
EZ Path® Cable Tray Retrofit Device  •  ZSFOD5377 18022
EZ Path® Cable Tray Retrofit Device
The EZ Path® Cable Tray Retrofit Device is designed to restore the ratings
for overfilled cable tray penetrations. The device features a built-in fire and
smoke sealing system that installs around existing cable trays and fastens
to the barrier surface.

STI TYPICALLY WARRANTIES ITS PRODUCTS FOR ONE FULL YEAR. FOR COMPLETE DETAILS OF OUR STANDARD WARRANTY, PLEASE VISIT WWW.STIFIRESTOP.COM/LEGAL/WARRANTY
MADE IN THE USA – © 2021 SPECIFIED TECHNOLOGIES INC.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
EZCTR612 730573007396 Cable Tray Retrofit Device for max 6” by 12” cable trays,
One Pair (2) 1 1 7.20 lbs (3.27 kg)
EZCTR614 730573007389 Cable Tray Retrofit Device for max 6” by 14” cable trays,
One Pair (2) 1 1 7.60 lbs (3.45 kg)
EZCTR616 730573007372 Cable Tray Retrofit Device for max 6” by 16” cable trays,
One Pair (2) 1 1 8.00 lbs (3.63 kg)
EZCTR618 730573007365 Cable Tray Retrofit Device for max 6” by 18” cable trays,
One Pair (2) 1 1 8.40 lbs (3.81 kg)
EZCTR600P 730573007402 Oversized opening plates for Cable Tray Retrofit Device,
One Pair (2) 1 1 10.1 lbs (4.58 kg)
Limitations
This product has been designed to be safe with plastics. It has been used extensively and successfully with various types of plastic pipes, tubes, and
plastic cable insulations. Variations in these materials, however, make it impossible to guarantee compatibility. STI strongly recommends that the